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UIL District 9-5A XC Championships
October 08, 2024
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Overall Finish List - Boys
VARSITY BOYS

TEAMS
Qualifying Teams: 3 Individuals: 10

O'All Place Score Bib No Name Team Time Pace Year Qualifier
1 1 4136 Bryce Denton Anna 15:26.6 4:58/M 12 IND
2 2 4188 Joseph Reid Lucas Lovejoy 15:49.1 5:06/M 11 TM
3 3 4164 William Carlson Lucas Lovejoy 15:57.2 5:08/M 12 TM
4 4 4196 Aaron Wimbish Lucas Lovejoy 15:59.4 5:09/M 12 TM
5 5 4211 Rhett Hulin McKinney North 16:08.0 5:12/M 10 TM
6 6 4192 Jack Thompson Lucas Lovejoy 16:16.0 5:14/M 12 TM
7 7 4181 Tyler Morefield Lucas Lovejoy 16:20.1 5:15/M 12 TM
8 8 4244 Jaxson Hart Prosper Walnut Grove High School 16:28.2 5:18/M 10 TM
9 9 4146 Colton Roper Anna 16:28.5 5:18/M 10 IND

10 10 4210 Drew Hansen McKinney North 16:28.9 5:18/M 11 TM
11 11 4225 Elijah Trusty McKinney North 16:30.7 5:19/M 11 TM
12 12 4243 James Folkerts Prosper Walnut Grove High School 16:37.5 5:21/M 12 TM
13 13 4167 Liam Dunleavy Lucas Lovejoy 16:41.4 5:22/M 12 TM
14 14 4187 Jackson Reid Lucas Lovejoy 16:46.2 5:24/M 12 TM
15 15 4143 Jaheim Riley Anna 16:46.2 5:24/M 11
16 16 4232 Ian McDonald Melissa 16:50.1 5:25/M 12
17 17 4239 Christopher Ril Case Prosper Walnut Grove High School 16:54.0 5:26/M 10 TM
18 18 4248 Andrew Miles Prosper Walnut Grove High School 16:58.9 5:28/M 10 TM
19 19 4249 Sebastian Seifert Prosper Walnut Grove High School 17:01.0 5:29/M 12 TM
20 20 4224 Aiden Trusty McKinney North 17:06.6 5:30/M 11 TM
21 21 4221 Alan Sutherland McKinney North 17:10.5 5:32/M 12 TM
22 22 4274 John Smucker Sherman 17:15.2 5:33/M 12
23 23 4138 Caleb McEneany Anna 17:18.3 5:34/M 11
24 24 4201 Landon Ayres McKinney North 17:20.7 5:35/M 12 TM
25 25 4246 Gabe Logan Prosper Walnut Grove High School 17:27.5 5:37/M 12 TM
26 26 4233 Anthony Montalta Melissa 17:33.5 5:39/M 11
27 27 4251 Chance Townsend Prosper Walnut Grove High School 17:40.0 5:41/M 10 TM
28 28 4263 Kaden Hernandez Sherman 17:41.3 5:42/M 11
29 29 4262 Max Harrison Sherman 17:58.4 5:47/M 10
30 30 4218 Evan Santa Maria McKinney North 18:09.7 5:51/M 10 TM
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31 31 4267 Jaime Murillo Sherman 18:13.3 5:52/M 10
32 32 4147 Jacob Tsutsumi Anna 18:15.1 5:52/M 12
33 33 4230 Korbin Cox Melissa 18:24.5 5:56/M 10
34 34 4231 Remington Day Melissa 18:30.1 5:57/M 10
35 35 4155 Michael Roberts Denison 18:40.2 6:01/M 10
36 36 4135 Stone Brown Anna 18:51.6 6:04/M 12
37 37 4273 Aiden Shindler Sherman 19:49.1 6:23/M 12
38 38 4152 Korden Krum Denison 20:02.8 6:27/M 10
39 39 4228 Britton Bottoms Melissa 20:04.2 6:28/M 11
40 40 4234 Sam Tolkinen Melissa 20:07.5 6:29/M 12
41 41 4150 Declan Hogan Denison 20:14.4 6:31/M 9
42 42 4261 Luis Govea-Vega Sherman 20:16.2 6:31/M 12
43 43 4151 Graham Hogan Denison 20:29.9 6:36/M 11
44 44 4229 Jeremiah Cervantes Melissa 20:38.0 6:39/M 10
45 45 4275 Truman Smucker Sherman 21:03.3 6:47/M 10
46 46 4156 Braydon Smith Denison 21:09.0 6:48/M 12



Top

Final Team Results - Boys
VARSITY BOYS

Team - Lucas Lovejoy Finish Position - 1
Team Score (places): 22 Team Score (times): 1:20:22.0 Ave Time:16:04.4

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 4188 Joseph Reid 11 2 2 15:49.1 15:49.1 0:22.5
2 4164 William Carlson 12 3 5 15:57.2 31:46.3 0:30.5
3 4196 Aaron Wimbish 12 4 9 15:59.4 47:45.8 0:32.8
4 4192 Jack Thompson 12 6 15 16:16.0 1:04:01.9 0:49.4
5 4181 Tyler Morefield 12 7 22 16:20.1 1:20:22.0 0:53.5
6 4167 Liam Dunleavy 12 (13)   16:41.4 1:37:03.5 1:14.8
7 4187 Jackson Reid 12 (14)   16:46.2 1:53:49.8 1:19.5

Team - McKinney North Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places): 67 Team Score (times): 1:23:24.9 Ave Time:16:41.0

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 4211 Rhett Hulin 10 5 5 16:08.0 16:08.0 0:41.3
2 4210 Drew Hansen 11 10 15 16:28.9 32:37.0 1:02.3
3 4225 Elijah Trusty 11 11 26 16:30.7 49:07.7 1:04.1
4 4224 Aiden Trusty 11 20 46 17:06.6 1:06:14.4 1:40.0
5 4221 Alan Sutherland 12 21 67 17:10.5 1:23:24.9 1:43.9
6 4201 Landon Ayres 12 (24)   17:20.7 1:40:45.7 1:54.1
7 4218 Evan Santa Maria 10 (30)   18:09.7 1:58:55.4 2:43.0

Team - Prosper Walnut Grove High School Finish Position - 3
Team Score (places): 74 Team Score (times): 1:23:59.8 Ave Time:16:47.9

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 4244 Jaxson Hart 10 8 8 16:28.2 16:28.2 1:01.6
2 4243 James Folkerts 12 12 20 16:37.5 33:05.7 1:10.8
3 4239 Christopher Ril Case 10 17 37 16:54.0 49:59.7 1:27.3
4 4248 Andrew Miles 10 18 55 16:58.9 1:06:58.7 1:32.3
5 4249 Sebastian Seifert 12 19 74 17:01.0 1:23:59.8 1:34.4
6 4246 Gabe Logan 12 (25)   17:27.5 1:41:27.3 2:00.9
7 4251 Chance Townsend 10 (27)   17:40.0 1:59:07.4 2:13.3

Team - Anna Finish Position - 4
Team Score (places): 80 Team Score (times): 1:24:14.9 Ave Time:16:50.9

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 4136 Bryce Denton 12 1 1 15:26.6 15:26.6 0:00.0
2 4146 Colton Roper 10 9 10 16:28.5 31:55.2 1:01.9
3 4143 Jaheim Riley 11 15 25 16:46.2 48:41.4 1:19.6
4 4138 Caleb McEneany 11 23 48 17:18.3 1:05:59.8 1:51.7
5 4147 Jacob Tsutsumi 12 32 80 18:15.1 1:24:14.9 2:48.4
6 4135 Stone Brown 12 (36)   18:51.6 1:43:06.6 3:25.0

Team - Sherman Finish Position - 5
Team Score (places): 147 Team Score (times): 1:30:57.6 Ave Time:18:11.5

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 4274 John Smucker 12 22 22 17:15.2 17:15.2 1:48.6
2 4263 Kaden Hernandez 11 28 50 17:41.3 34:56.6 2:14.7
3 4262 Max Harrison 10 29 79 17:58.4 52:55.0 2:31.7
4 4267 Jaime Murillo 10 31 110 18:13.3 1:11:08.4 2:46.7
5 4273 Aiden Shindler 12 37 147 19:49.1 1:30:57.6 4:22.5
6 4261 Luis Govea-Vega 12 (42)   20:16.2 1:51:13.8 4:49.5
7 4275 Truman Smucker 10 (45)   21:03.3 2:12:17.1 5:36.6

Team - Melissa Finish Position - 6
Team Score (places): 148 Team Score (times): 1:31:22.5 Ave Time:18:16.5

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 4232 Ian McDonald 12 16 16 16:50.1 16:50.1 1:23.4
2 4233 Anthony Montalta 11 26 42 17:33.5 34:23.6 2:06.8
3 4230 Korbin Cox 10 33 75 18:24.5 52:48.1 2:57.9
4 4231 Remington Day 10 34 109 18:30.1 1:11:18.2 3:03.4
5 4228 Britton Bottoms 11 39 148 20:04.2 1:31:22.5 4:37.6
6 4234 Sam Tolkinen 12 (40)   20:07.5 1:51:30.1 4:40.9
7 4229 Jeremiah Cervantes 10 (44)   20:38.0 2:12:08.2 5:11.4

Team - Denison Finish Position - 7
Team Score (places): 203 Team Score (times): 1:40:36.6 Ave Time:20:07.3

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 4155 Michael Roberts 10 35 35 18:40.2 18:40.2 3:13.5



2 4152 Korden Krum 10 38 73 20:02.8 38:43.1 4:36.2
3 4150 Declan Hogan 9 41 114 20:14.4 58:57.5 4:47.8
4 4151 Graham Hogan 11 43 157 20:29.9 1:19:27.5 5:03.3
5 4156 Braydon Smith 12 46 203 21:09.0 1:40:36.6 5:42.4

Results Question (contact.php?eID=16043) | Race Website
(https://live.runfarusa.com/meets/41015)
Results Powered By:

2.6K people like this. Sign Up to see what your friends like.Like Share

©2024
MyChipTime.com is Powered By RunFAR Race Services (https://run-far.com)

 Contact Us Advertising Privacy Statement Site Map

https://mychiptime.com/contact.php?eID=16043
https://mychiptime.com/contact.php?eID=16043
https://live.runfarusa.com/meets/41015
https://live.runfarusa.com/meets/41015
https://www.run-far.com/
https://www.run-far.com/
https://www.facebook.com/sharer/sharer.php?u=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.facebook.com%2Frunfarusa&display=popup&ref=plugin&src=like&kid_directed_site=0
https://www.facebook.com/sharer/sharer.php?u=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.facebook.com%2Frunfarusa&display=popup&ref=plugin&src=like&kid_directed_site=0
https://www.facebook.com/sharer/sharer.php?u=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.facebook.com%2Frunfarusa&display=popup&ref=plugin&src=like&kid_directed_site=0
https://www.facebook.com/ad_campaign/landing.php?campaign_id=137675572948107&partner_id=mychiptime.com&placement=like_plugin&extra_1=https%3A%2F%2Fmychiptime.com%2F&extra_2=US
https://run-far.com/
https://run-far.com/
https://mychiptime.com/contact.php
https://mychiptime.com/advertising.php
https://mychiptime.com/privacy-policy.php
https://mychiptime.com/rss/sitemap.php

